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RUTA DEL VINO - Vifla Salceda

Larrabea, 18 de junio de 2013
HORARIO DE SALIDA

EE

N 00

10
10
17
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18

HORA JUGADOR

9:30 ACERO MORALES, TOMAS

9:40 AGUINAGA ZABALETA, JESUS MARIA
9:30 AGUINAGA ZABALETA, JUAN

9:40 ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES

9:30 ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS

9:30 ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

9:30 ALVAREZ HEREDERO,ENRIQUE

9:40 ALZAGA LASA, MIGUEL

9:30 APALATEGUI CARASA, JAIME

9:30 APINANIZ DOMAICA, JESUS

9:30 ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON

9:30 ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
9:30 ARRIETA ARAMBURU, ISABEL

9:30 ARSUAGA ARRIAGA, INAK

9:40 ARTAMENDI IRIONDO, ROSA

9:40 ASENJO NICOLAS, VICTOR

9:30 AYESA GIRON, CARMEN

9:40 AZCUE URQUIZA, MARIA ISABEL

9:40 AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

9:40 AZPITARTE GALLASTEGUI, JOSE

9:30 BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN

9:30 BARCELONA ABAITUA, JUAN IGNACIO
9:40 BARREDO CERECEDA, INAKI

9:30 BASARRATE SANGRONIZ, ROMAN
9:30 BEITIA OGUIZA, JON

9:30 BELZUNCE MARTINEZ, LUISA

9:30 BITERI BEITIA, ANTONIO

9:30 BORDA URIZ, ANTONIO

9:40 BRANCAS ESCARTIN, LIDIA

9:30 BUENDIA MOCHALES, ANTONIO

9:30 BUSTAMANTE PINEDO, JOSE MIGUEL
9:40 CARCEDO OLMOS, ROBERTO

9:30 CASADO ROJO, JOSE LUIS

9:30 CORCOSTEGUI ORMAZABAL, JUAN ANGEL
9:30 DE PAZ FERNANDEZ, ESTHER

9:40 DIAZ-GUARDAMINO B., JUAN ALVARO
9:30 DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO

H/R

12,4

6,9
11,9
22,5
19,9
15,1
15,6

3,7
22,3

8,5
12,6
14,9
13,2
15,7
16,1
11,5
13,1
13,2
19,3
13,5
17,0
19,5

9,1
14,7

4,3
23,4
11,9
12,5
15,2

9,6
10,6
14,2

5,5
18,1
17,5
20,8
10,6

LICENCIA

VB08111310
VB09282802
VB09135716
VB08141365
VB01032898
VB08504184
4405646600
VB01184068
VB04055789
VB10112091
4401139314
VB07363208
RLO5313946
VB09199031
VB14329622
VB01072037
4402428028
VB01170978
VB09646457
RLO5409071
4402400294
VB09401336
VB07094477
VB05398143
VB07077996
4402340971
VB08146490
4402148911
VB02016469
VB08099659
VB07094497
VB08242448
VB04090758
VB07112073
4408159852
VB01096853
VB10112828

Equipo
LARRA
BASO
BASO
LARRA
JAIZKI
LARRA
BASO
JAIZKI
LAUK
1ZKI
ULZAM
ZUIA
RIOJA
ULZAM
GORR
JAIZKI
GORR
JAIZKI
BASO
RIOJA
GORR
BASO
ZUIA
RIOJA
ZUIA
GORR
LARRA
GORR
GORR
LARRA
ZUIA
RIOJA
LAUK
ZUIA
GORR
JAIZKI
IZKI
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RUTA DEL VINO - Vifla Salceda

Larrabea, 18 de junio de 2013
HORARIO DE SALIDA

TEE
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HORA JUGADOR

9:30 ELIAS URETA, GONZALO

9:30 ESTURO MARTIN, JON

9:40 ETAYO YABAR, PEDRO JUAN

9:30 FERNANDEZ MUINOS, MANUEL

9:40 FERNANDEZ RIOJA, JUAN RICARDO
9:30 FORONDA SALAZAR, MERCEDES

9:30 GALDOS ALINETA, INAKI

9:30 GARCIA ANDRES, JULEN

9:40 GARCIA TORQUEMADA, PEDRO MARIA
9:30 GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
9:40 GAZTELUMENDI ARRILLAGA, MIGUEL
9:40 GIL URIARTE, JOSE

9:30 GILSANZ BERGANZA, LUIS RAMON
9:40 GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
9:40 GUIBERT AZCUE, JAVIER

9:30 GUIJARRO BURRO, ALFREDO

9:40 GUINEA ZAMORA, JOSE A.

9:30 HERNANDEZ 0SCOZ, MIGUEL

9:40 HUARTE OSINAGA, MARISOL

9:30 IBANEZ LOPEZ, JOSE IGNACIO

9:30 IBARROLA BERGANZA, JOSE RAMON
9:30 ILLARRAMENDI AREIZAGA, JUAN MARI
9:30 INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI, KIKE

9:40 IRAZU MENDIZABAL, CARLOS

9:30 JAUMANDREU LLOPIS, EMILIA

9:30 JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
9:30 LECUONA CEBEIRO, BEATRIZ

9:30 LIBANO ZUMALACARREGUI, TOMAS
9:40 LOPEZ JUAREZ, PABLO

9:30 LUBIAN BLANCO, ALBERTO

9:40 MARTINEZ DE ZABARTE PECI! A,JUAN J.
9:40 MARTINEZ ESCOBAR, MANUEL

9:30 MARTINEZ PRADA, ADOLFO

9:40 MENDIZABAL BASCARAN, ESTEBAN
9:30 MIJANGOS UGARTE, JESUS MARIA
9:40 MOZOS VILLAR, LUIS MARIA DE LOS
9:40 NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

H/R

7,5
13,9
15,3
17,9
11,4
15,8
12,0
18,3
21,4

7,9

4,3
11,5
12,1

6,4
11,4
23,1
18,3
18,5
24,1
14,7
10,6

5,1

4,9
14,2
19,1
12,6
19,6
10,1
16,3
14,3
21,2
16,3
10,6
19,3
18,4
23,7
14,9

LICENCIA

VB04053512
VB09321198
VB10423236
VB04194133
RLO6379569
VB10250272
VB08095021
VB05279985
VB10209117
VB00455565
VB09282787
VB07149018
VB10284891
VB08056738
VB01059023
VB04101623
VB04068676
4402141522
4402156060
VB09249979
VB07368591
RLO5364039
VB09187742
VB10260638
VB00088982
VB09365685
VB01062924
VB08199195
4402193649
4401187373
VB07131338
VB08148358
VB09314667
VB07097790
VB01199567
VB09143309
4401244417

Equipo
LAUK
BASO
IZKI
LAUK
RIOJA
1ZKI
LARRA
ULZAM
IZKI
RIOJA
BASO
ZUIA
ZUIA
LARRA
JAIZKI
LAUK
LAUK
GORR
GORR
BASO
ZUIA
RIOJA
BASO
1ZKI
RIOJA
ULZAM
JAIZKI
LARRA
GORR
ULZAM
ZUIA
LARRA
BASO
ZUIA
JAIZKI
BASO
ULZAM
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RUTA DEL VINO - Vifla Salceda

Larrabea, 18 de junio de 2013
HORARIO DE SALIDA

TEE HORA JUGADOR H/R  LICENCIA  Equipo
12 9:30 NEGRO TAVANO, SANDRA 15,7 RLO5384762 RIOJA
7  9:30 OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO 12,6 VB04094735 LAUK
17 9:30 OLABARRI UMBON, SEGUNDO 20,2 VB08458830 LARRA
11  9:30 OLASAGARRE VILCASANTE, RAMON 14,4 VB04362429 LAUK
5  9:30 ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE 11,2 RLO5384767 RIOJA
14  9:30 ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO 17,9 VB10244045 IZKI
1 9:30 PALACIOS RUBIO ANTONIO 18,4 VB01019868 JAIZKI
7  9:30 PEREZ PEREZ, MANUEL 8,8 VB05241255 RIOJA
14  9:30 PRADA CASTILLO, MOISES 18,1 VB07097798 ZUIA
16  9:30 RUHLAND KLAPPERT, RAINER 18,6 VB10250270 IZKI
15  9:30 RUIZ DE OLANO RZ. DE LARREA,ALBERTO 18,4 VB08644528 LARRA
6  9:30 SAEZ BAJO, NICOLAS 11,9 VB04187083 LAUK
18  9:40 SAEZ DE VICUNA IBANEZ DE G.,ANGEL 26,9 VB10264240 IZKI
11  9:40 SALINAS LAPENA, ALFREDO 15,4 VB10425313 IzZKI
8  9:30 SALVATIERRA RIVAS, MANUEL 12,6 VB01101805 JAIZKI
4 9:30 SANCHEZ ORRURNO, MIKEL 10,1 4401367239 ULZAM
6  9:30 SANTISTEBAN PADRO, PEDRO 11,8 VB04315099 LAUK
17  9:40 SERNA ESPINOSA, PEDRO JAVIER 20,2 VB08171418 LARRA
12 9:40 SERRA GONZALEZ, SALVADOR 16,7 4402157120 GORR
7 9:30 SEVILLANO RODADO, JAVIER 12,3 VB09429158 BASO
2 9:40 SINDE OYARZABAL, JAVIER 56 VB04110543 LAUK
18  9:40 SOLA ECHEVERRIA, FELIX JOAQUIN 30,4 VB33456455 ULZAM
4 9:30 SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON 10,3 VB10160238 IZKI
13 9:30 SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS MARIA 16,7 VB07260613 ULZAM
1 9:30 SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO 17,0 VB16456459 ULZAM
16  9:30 SUSUNAGA SAENZ, GABINO 19,0 VB10382058 IZKI
2 9:40 URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE 6,3 VB07101106 ZUIA
10  9:40 URIGOITIA ECHEVARRIA, JOSE MARIA 14,8 VB08319592 RIOJA
13 9:30 URRESTARZU FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO 16,7 VB14236047 ULZAM
10  9:30 VEGA DE SEOANE ETAYO ANTONIO 14,3 VB01021839 JAIZKI
9  9:30 VEGA DE SEOANE ETAYO, IGNACIO 12,7 VB01054977 JAIZKI
1 9:30 VICENTE RODRIGO, JOSE MANUEL 17,0 4408243958 GORR
15  9:30 VIGIOLA ROTAETXE, LUIS IGNACIO 18,2 VB04250257 LAUK
18  9:30 VILLATE BERNAL, CESAR 22,8 VB33401119 ULZAM



